

PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 3 25 15

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24423 Sheffield ST NB This certifies that permission is granted to **Property Owner** Address To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Mariboro ST New Bedford Assessor's Plot 132H Lot 211 214 to the sewer and/or storm drain in Mar 1 DOVO STREET To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW 330 G.P.D. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name MARK MANAR Tel 508-661-2435
Mailing Address 1094 Sheffield ST NB The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Address Type of Pipe Required: SDR 35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$......, plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. SANTAN De Check# Date 3 Bank# Other requirements: Dkase call 24hrs in advance for Inspection Sewer YES NO Part of jointly-shared private line Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer ivil Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: **COMMENTS:** APPROVED DISA WHITE SIGNATURE inspection. STREE

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 3 25 15

PERMIT NO. 24423 This certifies that permission is granted to 4 Sheffield ST NB

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

Max **Property Owner** Address To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Mariboro ST New Bed (8" PVC) Assessor's Plot 132H Lot 211-214 to the sewer and/or storm drain in Marlboro STREET To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW 330 G.P.D. INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner
Name MARK WANAS Tel. 56
Mailing Address 1094 Sheffield 57 MB The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:
CHRIS MENDOZA CO. 45 CHASE Rd. U. DARTHOUTH 07747 Address ろう Name Type of Pipe Required: SDR PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$150...., plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application SANTAN DOR. Check# Other requirements: Pkase call 24hrs in advance Sewer NO Part of jointly-shared private line YES Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Manuel H. Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: Aw Att. 6/23/2010 COMMENTS: APPROVED DISAPPROVED

SKETCH PLAN

WW.15.8



PERMIT NO. 24423

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 3 25 15

This certifies that permission is granted to 1 Shaffeld ST	· NB
This certifies that permission is granted to Sheffield ST ADAM WAHAR Narrhoro	508-642-9102
Property Owner Address	Tel.
	ST New Bedford
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located atMar.lborc	(8" evc.)
Assessor's Plot .1.32H Lot. 21: 214 to the sewer and/or storm dra	in in Marlboro STREET Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	e City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOW 330 G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authoriz	zation from Property Owner.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authoriz	Tel. 508 - 661 - 2435
Mailing Address 1094 Sheffield ST N The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform the	nis work is:
CHRIS MENDOZA CO. 45 CHAS	his work is: H. DARTHOUTH 07747 508-889-4247
Name Type of Pipe Required: SDR 35	Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where sanitary sewer. 	nere applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspect 	
If this connection is to be part of a private service shared join Laint Maintenance Agreement	ntly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applie	cants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental info	ormation.
 In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit as Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by 	
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$450, plus an Entrance	S where applicable, must accompany this application. Date 3 25 5 Receipt# 4950405 FM
Sewer	
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared pri	ivate line YES (NO)
Storm Drain	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all peother special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure.	ertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such ure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Manuel H. Seleg	after the
Suservisais Civil Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTOR'	S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:COMMENTS:	
COMMEN 1S:	8 da 56
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
*	
SIGNATURE	
NA TAKE WARM	1

SKETCH PLAN

MAHAR CONTRACTING

1094 Sheffield St., New Bedford, MA 02745 p. 774.206.5580 c. 508.667.2435 cs 67025 HIC 136722

OWNER AUTHORIZATION FOR CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM WORK

The undersigned, being duly sworn, upon oath, depose and state as follows:					
ADAM MAHAR					
I, <u>ELIZABETH MAHAR</u> , owner of the property located at					
[land/lot#]					
MARLBORO ST					
New Bedford, MA 02745					
(Map 132, Parcel 211+)					
do hereby authorize Mark Mahar/Mahar Contracting and/or Joe Arruda Construction, Inc. (Licensed Contractor[s]) to act as my agent for permitting any work related to the zoning, modification, permitting and construction process for New Construction of a					
single family residence, to be performed at the above referenced property.					
In the event that I dismiss the contractor of record, I will notify the local Building Official of such event and provide the Building Official with a new owner authorization letter.					
Owner's Signature:					
Owner's Phone Number: <u>408-642-9102</u>					
Today's Date: 11 09/14					
Owner's Signature: Szabeth d maken					
Owner's Phone Number: 781-724-500-1					
Today's Date: 11/5/14					

5A100 7 - DOAR

Nº 023150
CITY OF NEW BEDFORD BILL FOR BUILDING PERMIT Date:
Description/Calculations: 28'6" X 48"
Fee: 100.00 Check#: 107
02401200-453010 ISPBPM 31-1120 Make Check Payable to City of New Bedford

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 71*	16/2015			No.	WW-15-8
Sewer Connection Fee: \$0.00		Pipe Size:	Pipe Size: 0.00 Trench Length: 0.00		
		Trench Length			
Service Location:	NS N	ARLBORO ST	Owner Name:	MAHAR ADAM	MMAHAR ELIZABETH A
Type of Occupancy:	Resident	ial	Type of Work:	Sewer - New	Sewer Service
Work Description:	132H 211-2	:1=4			
	SEWER MA	ARLBORO STREET			
	PERMIT #2	24423			
	SDR35 8"	PVC			
	330GPD				
	EXPIRES 3	8/26/16			
No. of Units :	0	Required Design Daily Flow :	0.00	Provided Daily Flow	v:0.00
The undersigne hereby agrees t		ou to grant permission to EN ng:	TER INTO THE MAIN	SEWER and, if	such p <mark>ermission is</mark> granted
ordina 2. That t	nce now in f	onditions and regulations imporce, or as amended from times on of said sewer with the main a designated agent of the Te	ne to time. In sewer shall be inspec	ted by an emplo	
That t	he work sha	Il at all times be under the dir and that any expense incurre	ection and control of th	e Commissione	
permittee		e the Town for said expense.			•
Installing Company Na	ame:			License Type	e:
Address:		City/Town/State: _			

